How to Order
Options/Part No.
Description Part no.
10-ZS-30-A
10-ZS-28-C
Note
With M3 x 5L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
Bracket
Specifications
Connector for PSE300
pressure sensor monitor
Caution
This product is blown with air and double packed in a Class M3.5 (ISO Class 5) clean room.
Option 2 (Connector)
Nil
C2
Connector for PSE300,
pressure sensor monitor:
1 pc.
1 to 5 V voltage output type
4 to 20 mA current output type
Nil
28
Output specifications
Option 1 (Bracket)
Nil
A
Without bracket
Bracket
Without connector
10   PSE550
Clean series
Note 1) The current output type cannot be connected to series PSE300.
Note 2) Connector is packed together without being connected to the
cable.
Model 10-PSE550 10-PSE550-28
15 mA or less —
–0.2 to 0 kPa —
Oilproof heavy-duty vinyl cable (ellipse), 3 cores, 2.7 x 3.2, 3 m
Conductor area: 0.15 mm2, Insulator O.D.: 0.9 mm
Oilproof heavy-duty vinyl cable (ellipse), 2 cores, 2.7 x 3.2, 3 m
Conductor area: 0.15 mm2, Insulator O.D.: 0.9 mm
Rated differential pressure range
Operating pressure range
Extension analog output range
Proof pressure
Applicable fluid
Power supply voltage
Current consumption
Output specification
Weight
Temperature characteristics
Port size
Wetted parts material
Sensor cable
Standards
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
With sensor cable
Without sensor cable
Accuracy (Operating temperature at 25°C)
Linearity
Repeatability
Indicator light
Enclosure
Operating temperature range
Operating humidity range
Withstand voltage
Insulation resistance
0 to 2 kPa
–50 to 50 kPa Note)